A BRITISH COLUMBIA BRITISH
ARTS COUNCIL M@gd COLUMBIA

2021/22 ARTS INFRASTRUCTURE GRANT PROGRAM - RECIPIENTS

2 RIVERS REMIX SOCIETY $40,000
221A $250,000
AFRICAN FRIENDSHIP SOCIETY $40,000
ALTERNATOR CENTRE FOR CONTEMPORARY ART $25,000
ARTS COUNCIL OF THE CENTRAL OKANAGAN $10,000
ARTS REVELSTOKE $25,000
ARTSTARTS IN SCHOOLS $69,000
ATOMIC VAUDEVILLE $18,000
B.C. CHINESE MUSIC ASSOCIATION $27,000
BALLET BC $250,000
BALLET VICTORIA $30,000
BARD ON THE BEACH SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL $40,000
BC MOVEMENT ARTS SOCIETY $4,800
CANADIAN YC CHINESE ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION $39,097
CAPITOL THEATRE RESTORATION SOCIETY $74,965
CARAVAN FARM THEATRE $25,000
CENTRE A $39,922
CHILLIWACK ARTS & CULTURAL CENTRE SOCIETY $39,842
COMOX VALLEY ART GALLERY $208,800
DANCE VICTORIA $40,000
DANCEHOUSE $25,000
DEER CROSSING THE ART FARM $70,000
FERNIE AND DISTRICT ARTS COUNCIL $25,000
FIREHALL ARTS CENTRE $40,000
FLYING ARROW PRODUCTIONS $40,000
GABRIOLA ARTS COUNCIL $12,155
GABRIOLA PLAYERS THEATRE SOCIETY $5,400
GATE HOUSE THEATRE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION $17,650
GOLDEN MUSEUM AND ARCHIVES $37,000
HAIDA GWAII MUSEUM AT KAY LLNAGAAY $84,879
HAIDA HERITAGE CENTRE $75,000
HISTORIC JOY KOGAWA HOUSE SOCIETY $175,000
KAMLOOPS FILM SOCIETY $70,000
L' ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE VANCOUVER $175,000
LANGLEY ARTS COUNCIL $40,000
MAKEWAY CHARITABLE SOCIETY - REEL YOUTH $40,000
MASSEY THEATRE SOCIETY $200,000
METIS NATION BRITISH COLUMBIA $30,786
MINISTRY OF CASUAL LIVING $25,000
MUZEWEST CONCERTS $9,625
NANAIMO ART GALLERY $25,000
NELSON CIVIC THEATRE SOCIETY (THE CIVIC THEATRE) $35,718
NIKKEI NATIONAL MUSEUM $25,000
OMINECA ARTS CENTRE $10,000
OPEN SPACE $21,000
OTHER SIGHTS FOR ARTISTS' PROJECTS $25,000
PACIFIC OPERA VICTORIA $40,000
PENTICTON & DISTRICT COMMUNITY ARTS COUNCIL $1,500
POWELL RIVER FILM SOCIETY $18,945
PRINCE GEORGE POTTERS' GUILD $40,000
QATHET ART COUNCIL $25,000

QUALICUM FIRST NATION $40,000



A BRITISH COLUMBIA
ARTS COUNCIL
RE:NAISSANCE OPERA

REEL 2 REAL INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL FOR YOUTH
RENASCENCE ARTS AND SUSTAINABILTY SOCIETY- TINY LIGHTS FESTIVAL
REVELSTOKE VISUAL ARTS CENTRE

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE SOCIETY

ROBERTS CREEK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

RUMBLE THEATRE

SALT SPRING ARTS COUNCIL

SAVAGE PRODUCTION SOCIETY

SOCIAL PLANNING COWICHAN

SOUTH ASIAN STUDIES INSTITUTE AND SIKH HERITAGE MUSEUM
SQUAMISH ARTS COUNCIL

SQX DANCE COMPANY

ST JAMES COMMUNITY SQUARE SOCIETY

SUPPLY VICTORIA

THE CULTCH

THE HEARTH

THE WHISTLER WRITING SOCIETY

TLUU XAADA NAAY SOCIETY (TXN)

TRAIL AND DISTRICT ARTS COUNCIL

UCHUCKLESAHT TRIBE GOVERNMENT

URBAN INK PRODUCTIONS

VALLEY YOUTH FIDDLERS

VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL SCULPTURE BIENNALE
VANCOUVER MOUNTAIN FILM FESTIVAL

VANCOUVER WEST SIDE THEATRE SOCIETY

VERNON & DISTRICT PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE SOCIETY
VICTORIA MULTI-CULTURAL SOCIETY

VINES ART FESTIVAL

WESTERN FRONT

WHAT LAB

WHISTLER ARTS COUNCIL

BRITISH
COLUMBIA

$31,000
$21,549
$18,450
$71,700
$12,171
$37,257
$38,774
$25,000
$6,758
$25,000
$13,741
$25,000
$38,141
$68,968
$24,984
$187,015
$21,147
$25,440
$40,000
$8,878
$75,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$7,500
$40,000
$40,000
$135,000
$18,510
$19,409
$23,541
$40,000

FINAL TOTAL $4,001,017
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