

2021/22 ARTS INFRASTRUCTURE GRANT PROGRAM - RECIPIENTS

2 DIVERS DENAIT SOCIETY	¢40,000
2 RIVERS REMIX SOCIETY 221A	\$40,000 \$250,000
AFRICAN FRIENDSHIP SOCIETY	\$40,000
ALTERNATOR CENTRE FOR CONTEMPORARY ART	\$25,000
ARTS COUNCIL OF THE CENTRAL OKANAGAN	\$10,000
ARTS REVELSTOKE	\$25,000
ARTSTARTS IN SCHOOLS	\$69,000
ATOMIC VAUDEVILLE	\$18,000
B.C. CHINESE MUSIC ASSOCIATION	\$27,000
BALLET BC	\$250,000
BALLET VICTORIA	\$30,000
BARD ON THE BEACH SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL	\$40,000
BC MOVEMENT ARTS SOCIETY	\$4,800
CANADIAN YC CHINESE ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION	\$39,097
CAPITOL THEATRE RESTORATION SOCIETY	\$74,965
CARAVAN FARM THEATRE	\$25,000
CENTRE A	\$39,922
CHILLIWACK ARTS & CULTURAL CENTRE SOCIETY	\$39,842
COMOX VALLEY ART GALLERY	\$208,800
DANCE VICTORIA	\$40,000
DANCEHOUSE	\$25,000
DEER CROSSING THE ART FARM	\$70,000
FERNIE AND DISTRICT ARTS COUNCIL	\$25,000
FIREHALL ARTS CENTRE	\$40,000
FLYING ARROW PRODUCTIONS GABRIOLA ARTS COUNCIL	\$40,000 \$12,155
GABRIOLA ARTS COUNCIL GABRIOLA PLAYERS THEATRE SOCIETY	\$12,133
GATE HOUSE THEATRE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	\$3,400 \$17,650
GOLDEN MUSEUM AND ARCHIVES	\$37,000
HAIDA GWAII MUSEUM AT KAY LLNAGAAY	\$84,879
HAIDA HERITAGE CENTRE	\$75,000
HISTORIC JOY KOGAWA HOUSE SOCIETY	\$175,000
KAMLOOPS FILM SOCIETY	\$70,000
L' ALLIANCE FRANÇAISE DE VANCOUVER	\$175,000
LANGLEY ARTS COUNCIL	\$40,000
MAKEWAY CHARITABLE SOCIETY - REEL YOUTH	\$40,000
MASSEY THEATRE SOCIETY	\$200,000
MÉTIS NATION BRITISH COLUMBIA	\$30,786
MINISTRY OF CASUAL LIVING	\$25,000
MUZEWEST CONCERTS	\$9,625
NANAIMO ART GALLERY	\$25,000
NELSON CIVIC THEATRE SOCIETY (THE CIVIC THEATRE)	\$35,718
NIKKEI NATIONAL MUSEUM	\$25,000
OMINECA ARTS CENTRE	\$10,000
OPEN SPACE	\$21,000
OTHER SIGHTS FOR ARTISTS' PROJECTS	\$25,000
PACIFIC OPERA VICTORIA	\$40,000
PENTICTON & DISTRICT COMMUNITY ARTS COUNCIL	\$1,500
POWELL RIVER FILM SOCIETY	\$18,945
PRINCE GEORGE POTTERS' GUILD	\$40,000 \$35,000
QATHET ART COUNCIL QUALICUM FIRST NATION	\$25,000 \$40,000
QUALICUM I INATION	\$40,000





RE:NAISSANCE OPERA	\$31,000
REEL 2 REAL INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL FOR YOUTH	\$21,549
RENASCENCE ARTS AND SUSTAINABILTY SOCIETY- TINY LIGHTS FESTIVAL	\$18,450
REVELSTOKE VISUAL ARTS CENTRE	\$71,700
RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE SOCIETY	\$12,171
ROBERTS CREEK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	\$37,257
RUMBLE THEATRE	\$38,774
SALT SPRING ARTS COUNCIL	\$25,000
SAVAGE PRODUCTION SOCIETY	\$6,758
SOCIAL PLANNING COWICHAN	\$25,000
SOUTH ASIAN STUDIES INSTITUTE AND SIKH HERITAGE MUSEUM	\$13,741
SQUAMISH ARTS COUNCIL	\$25,000
SQX DANCE COMPANY	\$38,141
ST JAMES COMMUNITY SQUARE SOCIETY	\$68,968
SUPPLY VICTORIA	\$24,984
THE CULTCH	\$187,015
THE HEARTH	\$21,147
THE WHISTLER WRITING SOCIETY	\$25,440
TLUU XAADA NAAY SOCIETY (TXN)	\$40,000
TRAIL AND DISTRICT ARTS COUNCIL	\$8,878
UCHUCKLESAHT TRIBE GOVERNMENT	\$75,000
URBAN INK PRODUCTIONS	\$25,000
VALLEY YOUTH FIDDLERS	\$10,000
VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL SCULPTURE BIENNALE	\$25,000
VANCOUVER MOUNTAIN FILM FESTIVAL	\$7,500
VANCOUVER WEST SIDE THEATRE SOCIETY	\$40,000
VERNON & DISTRICT PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE SOCIETY	\$40,000
VICTORIA MULTI-CULTURAL SOCIETY	\$135,000
VINES ART FESTIVAL	\$18,510
WESTERN FRONT	\$19,409
WHAT LAB	\$23,541
WHISTLER ARTS COUNCIL	\$40,000

FINAL TOTAL \$4,001,017